CERTAIN                                   :               ERF 2928 JUKSKEI VIEW, EXTENSION 58 TOWNSHIP  

LOCAL AUTHORITY               :   CITY OF JOHANNESBURG 

REGISTRATION DIVISION    :   IR 

THE PROVINCE OF            :  GAUTENG 

MEASURING                         :   569 (FIVE HUNDRED AND SIXTY NINE) Square  

Meters 

HELD BY           :  CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED TITLE NUMBER  

T84983/2013 

SITUATE AT            :     ERF 2928 ERF GARIEP DRIVE, WATERFALL COUNTRY  

ESTATE, JUKSKEI VIEW EXT 58,  

ZONED             :               RESIDENTIAL